Fire Alarm Systems | TITANUS Aspirating Smoke Detectors LSN
The TITANUS Aspirating Smoke Detectors are active fire
detection systems that are connected directly to the Local
SecurityNetwork LSN for early fire detection in area and
equipment monitoring, as well as for the monitoring of air
conditioning units or ducts.
Their resistance to contamination, the temperature
compensation of the sensor signals and initialization in

• Detector Module DM-TT-05 0.05 %/m
Service life of the fan (12 V) 43,500 hrs at 24 °C
Ordering Information
TITANUS PRO SENS TP‑1 A Complete Device
for connecting one pipe system, incl. a
DM‑TP‑80 Detector Module
TITANUS
TP-1Acompl
TITANUS PRO SENS TP‑1 A Basic Device
without Detector Module, for connecting one
pipe system
TITANUS
TP-1Abasic
TITANUS PRO SENS TP‑2 A Basic Device
without Detector Modules, for connecting two
pipe systems or for one pipe system with dual-
detector dependency (cross-zoning not possi-
ble!)
TITANUS
TP-2Abasic
DM‑TP‑80 Detector Module
for TITANUS Basic Devices PRO·SENS® TP‑1 A
and TP‑2 A, with max. sensitivity of 0.8 %/m
light obscuration
TITANUS DM-TP-80
DM‑TP‑25 Detector Module
for TITANUS Basic Devices PRO·SENS® TP‑1 A
and TP‑2 A, with max. sensitivity of 0.25 %/m
light obscuration
TITANUS DM-TP-25
DM‑TP‑05 Detector Module
for TITANUS Basic Devices PRO·SENS® TP‑1 A
and TP‑2 A, with max. sensitivity of 0.05 %/m
light obscuration
TITANUS DM-TP-05
TITANUS TOP SENS TT‑1 Basic Device
without Detector Module, for connecting one
pipe system
TITANUS TT-1 basic
TITANUS TOP SENS TT‑2 Basic Device
without Detector Modules, for connecting two
pipe systems or for one pipe system with dual-
detector dependency (cross-zoning not possi-
ble!)
TITANUS TT-2 basic
DM‑TT‑80 Detector Module
for Aspirating Smoke Detectors Series
FAS-420 and TITANUS Basic Devices
TOP·SENS® TT‑1/TT‑2, with max. sensitivity of
0.8 %/m light obscuration
TITANUS DM-TT-80
DM‑TT‑25 Detector Module
forAspirating Smoke Detectors Series
FAS‑420 and TITANUS Basic Devices
TOP·SENS® TT‑1/TT‑2, with max. sensitivity of
0.25 %/m light obscuration
TITANUS DM-TT-25
TITANUS Aspirating Smoke Detectors LSN | 9
Ordering Information
DM‑TT‑05 Detector Module
for Aspirating Smoke Detectors Series
FAS‑420 and TITANUS Basic Devices
TOP·SENS® TT‑1/TT‑2, with max. sensitivity of
0.05 %/m light obscuration
TITANUS DM-TT-05
Accessories
MT‑1 Device Mounting TITANUS MT-1
mount
FAS‑ASD‑DIAG Diagnostic Software